Date

11/11/
17
11/13/
17

11/18/
17

11/29/
17

12/02/
17
12/06/
17
12/09/

17

12/13/
17

12/16/
17

12/20/
17
01/03/
18
01/06/
18
01/08/
18
01/17/
18

Games for Coach Rodriguez, Juniors (ages 11-12)
Last Updated on June 09, 2024

Time

3:45 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

3:45 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

2:00 PM PST

6:45 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

3:45 PM PST

6:45 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

2:00 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

Away Team

Coach Rodriguez
Coach Wang
Coach Elson

Coach Rodriguez

Coach Rodriguez

Coach Brenner

Coach Rodriguez

Coach Rodriguez

Coach Guzman

Coach Rodriguez

Coach Rodriguez
Coach Wang
Coach Elson

Coach Masi

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

12
48
46
52
36
66
38
26
0
49
48
67
68

67

Home Team

The Rockets
Coach Rodriguez
Coach Rodriguez

Coach Moore
Coach Connelly

Coach Rodriguez

Coach Bird - J&M Thunder

Coach Masi
Coach Rodriguez
Coach Livingston

The Rockets
Coach Rodriguez
Coach Rodriguez

Coach Rodriguez

Hom
e
Scor
e
26
41
39
71
54
38
53
62
1
72
73
41
49

40

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss



