

## Games for Coach Rodriguez, Juniors (ages 11-12) Last Updated on June 09, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/11/ 17	3:45 PM PST	Coach Rodriguez	12	The Rockets	26	Loss
11/13/ 17	5:30 PM PST	Coach Wang	48	Coach Rodriguez	41	Loss
11/18/ 17	3:45 PM PST	Coach Elson	46	Coach Rodriguez	39	Loss
11/29/ 17	5:30 PM PST	Coach Rodriguez	52	Coach Moore	71	Loss
12/02/ 17	2:00 PM PST	Coach Rodriguez	36	Coach Connelly	54	Loss
12/06/ 17	6:45 PM PST	Coach Brenner	66	Coach Rodriguez	38	Loss
12/09/ 17	2:30 PM PST	Coach Rodriguez	38	Coach Bird - J&M Thunder	53	Loss
12/13/ 17	5:30 PM PST	Coach Rodriguez	26	Coach Masi	62	Loss
12/16/ 17	3:45 PM PST	Coach Guzman	0	Coach Rodriguez	1	Win
12/20/ 17	6:45 PM PST	Coach Rodriguez	49	Coach Livingston	72	Loss
01/03/ 18	5:30 PM PST	Coach Rodriguez	48	The Rockets	73	Loss
01/06/ 18	2:00 PM PST	Coach Wang	67	Coach Rodriguez	41	Loss
01/08/ 18	5:30 PM PST	Coach Elson	68	Coach Rodriguez	49	Loss
01/17/ 18	5:30 PM PST	Coach Masi	67	Coach Rodriguez	40	Loss